Basic 13,516.00

HRA 6,758.00

Transport Allowance 1,600.00

Special Allowance 2,112.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 1,250.00

Deductions Amount

PF 1,800.00
Labour Welfare Fund 34.00

Total Earnings 25,236.00 Total Deduction 1,834.00

Net Pay for the month : 23,402.00

(Rupees Twenty Three Thousand Four Hundred Two Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

Basic 162,192.00  162,192.00

HRA 81,096.00 0.00 81,096.00

Transport Allowance 19,200.00  19,200.00

Special Allowance 25,344.00  25,344.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 15,000.00  15,000.00

Work Allowance 800.00  800.00